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Congressional Candidate Table 9b

This table was published on 4/6/2018

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

Candidate Name
HANDEL, KAREN CHRISTINE
GIANFORTE, GREG
MCSALLY, MARTHA*
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
SCHIFF, ADAM
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
GOWDY, TREY*
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
LEWIS, JOHN R.
KHANNA, ROHIT
PELOSI, NANCY
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il
CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH
MAST, BRIAN
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
ROSKAM, PETER
ZELDIN, LEEM
DUFFY, SEAN
ROYCE, ED MR.*
CARBAJAL, SALUD O.
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.
RYAN, PAUL D.
LOVE, MIA
POLIQUIN, BRUCE
RUIZ, RAUL DR.
MOULTON, SETH
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
TAYLOR, SCOTT W. MR.
BUSTOS, CHERI
BRADY, KEVIN
AGUILAR, PETE
BROOKS, MO
COMSTOCK, BARBARA
BARLETTA, LOU*
NORMAN, RALPH W. JR.
GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN
WAGNER, ANN L.
PAULSEN, ERIK MR.
ISSA, DARRELL*
SUOZZl, THOMAS
JAYAPAL, PRAMILA
ROHRABACHER, DANA
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
BARR, GARLAND ANDY
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
REED, THOMAS W
GRANGER, KAY
GABBARD, TULSI
YODER, KEVIN

State District

GA
MT
AZ
IL
NJ
CA
IL
SC
MN
GA
CA
CA
MA
FL
FL
NY
IL
NY
Wi
CA
CA
OR
W]
uT
ME
CA
MA
NH
VA
IL
TX
CA
AL
VA
PA
SC
Wi
MO
MN
CA
NY
WA
CA
WA
KY
TX
NY
TX
HI
KS

06
00
02
08
05
28
10
04
05
05
17
12
04
13
18
18
06
01
07
39
24
02
01
04
02
36
06
02
02
17
08
31
05
10
11
05
08
02
03
49
03
07
48
05
06
32
23
12
02
03

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$5,808,281
$3,594,187
$2,982,284
$2,319,782
$2,163,556
$1,973,707
$1,734,052
$1,728,057
$1,654,672
$1,618,584
$1,598,640
$1,554,432
$1,503,991
$1,499,568
$1,347,958
$1,345,420
$1,341,782
$1,297,076
$1,282,028
$1,246,199
$1,120,015
$1,117,140
$1,113,617
$1,058,233
$1,054,827
$1,047,544
$1,045,247
$1,027,582
$1,017,612
$1,011,950
$972,970
$960,150
$954,273
$944,342
$935,270
$927,254
$900,227
$893,362
$862,747
$860,302
$851,445
$848,103
$834,563
$802,389
$783,635
$781,121
$773,165
$769,552
$755,270
$753,169

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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